P.S. You're My Hero
Place Bib Name

1 32 NICK KAUFMANN

2 36 LUKE MAHER

3 91 JESSE CRANBLIT

4 87 DANEILLE FOWLER
5 94 SEAN PYNAERT

6 35 LANDEN LIVINGSTON
7 72 PATRICK PIERCE

8 64 MACKENZIE WASSMUS
9 22 MICHAEL ECKERT
10 61 BRIDGET SMITH

11 80 ANDREW CAROLAN
12 34 KAYLIE LIVINGSTON
13 43 STEVE NAGLE

14 38 RYAN MAHER

15 37 MARK MAHER

16 48 GREG PACHOLEK
17 71 NATHAN COSTA

18 89 JOSHUA SPARLING
19 88 MADELYN FOWLER
20 82 DAVE DAMOUTH
21 1 KALI BAYES

22 17 KAREN DESJARDIN
23 40 KEN MAXWELL

24 75 JENNIFER DEEGAN
25 52 DEANNA POKREFKY
26 7 LAURA BOYEA

27 93 CARYN VANDERHEUVEL
28 100 JEFF PEARSON

29 73 EMILY PIERCE

30 59 KATHY SINNOTT

31 95 MIKE WENDLING
32 4 NATALIE BEAVER
33 50 MATTHEW PAULUS
34 26 JOHN FREIGRUBER
35 78 KRISTIN ULLICNY
36 41 ALEXIS NAGLE

37 67 MARIO VICENCIO
38 57 EMILY SANTIAGO
39 31 KORISA JOHNSON
40 28 PAUL HEDDEN

41 53 CHRIS ROEHL

42 8 MELISSA BOYEA

43 33 TADD KLETTNER
44 45 ADAM NELSON

45 85 KELSEY WADE

Clock Time
17:35.22
18:09.57
20:23.03
20:45.44
20:46.29
21:08.95
21:14.65
21:15.66
21:16.91
21:19.56
21:45.21
22:01.39
22:13.52
22:24.18
22:25.00
22:51.34
23:18.97
23:29.01
23:52.76
23:59.91
24:26.71
24:35.40
24:53.94
25:00.22
25:20.35
25:43.53
25:46.14
25:52.15
25:59.75
26:37.65
26:56.26
26:58.44
27:37.70
27:48.04
28:10.71
28:12.91
28:13.85
28:35.65
28:49.64
28:50.46
28:52.40
29:03.16
29:20.75
29:29.39
29:33.22

Pace
5:40
5:51
6:35
6:42
6:42
6:49
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
7:01
7:06
7:10
7:14
7:14
7:22
7:31
7:35
7:42
7:44
7:53
7:56
8:02
8:04
8:10
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:35
8:41
8:42
8:55
8:58
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:13
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:22
9:28
9:31
9:32

Age Gender City
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36 F
21°F
41 M
36 F
44 F
62 M
49 M
36 F
53 M
40 M
35F

STERLING HEIGHTS
PORT HURON

AVOCA

WHITMORE LAKE
EMMETT
MARYSVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
MIDLAND

PORT HURON
WHITMORE LAKE
NEW BALTIMORE
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
CASCO

PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
AVOCA
MARYSVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
SMITHS CREEK
CROSWELL
BURTCHVILLE
PORT HURON
MARYSVILLE

CLINTON TWP
EMMETT
KIMBALL

LEXINGTON
MARYSVILLE
GOODELLS
RICHMOND

NEW BALTIMORE
NEW BALTIMORE
MARYSVILLE
YALE

FOREST
MARYSVILLE
FORT GRATIOT
MARYSVILLE
JEDDO
MARYSVILLE

State
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Ml
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Ml
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Ml
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

86 APRIL SEAVOLT
90 MADELINE EAGAN
3 HEATHER BEARDEN
51 CATHY PETIPRIN
9 APRIL BROCKITT
20 REID DUBRICO
83 CARL WILCZAK
84 TIMOTHY BUNCH
74 MARIA PRATT
54 JOLENE ROFFE
58 ANDREA SCHANTZ
2 AMY BEAN

79 ROSEMARY BIRCHMEIER

81 HEATHER LANGOLF
49 WANDA K. PANCZYK
96 MANDY GILBERT
24 DENA ELLIS
47 BRAD O’HARE
65 SHARI WILCZYNSKI
66 ADAM WATSON
15 ANGELA DARR
10 MEGHAN BUTLER
30 DEBRA JOHNSON
11 MICHAEL BUTLER
19 LUKE DUBRICO
63 TARA TROMBLEY
23 RACHEL ECKERT
62 CRYSTAL TROMBLEY
29 TAMMY HOLSWORTH
42 DANIELLE NAGLE

5 HARLI BOOMERS
21 CARRIE DUNSMORE
18 BETH DIEHL
55 CARRIE ROOSE
92 PEGGY LANG
76 ROWAN GEORGIA
77 HILARY GEORGIA
27 JANINE GLANERT

29:34.16
30:37.79
30:43.72
31:18.59
31:30.16
31:43.29
31:44.12
31:44.90
31:50.19
32:14.60
33:00.94
33:21.51
33:58.88
34:22.98
34:23.76
35:03.88
35:04.55
35:17.22
35:42.84
36:07.46
36:13.16
36:50.63
36:52.27
36:54.11
36:59.53
37:39.63
37:40.38
37:41.45
37:46.43
37:51.50
40:41.51
40:42.29
41:04.55
41:50.44
44:49.10
52:43.62
52:44.31
53:25.78

9:32

9:53

9:55

10:06
10:10
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:24
10:39
10:45
10:57
11:05
11:05
11:18
11:19
11:23
11:31
11:39
11:41
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:56
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:11
12:13
13:07
13:08
13:15
13:30
14:27
17:00
17:01
17:14

PORT HURON

PORT HURON
AVOCA

PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
MARYSVILLE
YALE

YALE

ST. CLAIR
MARYSVILLE
ST. CLAIR SHORES
FORT GRATIOT
MARYSVILLE

CROSWELL
SMITHS CREEK
ST. CLAIR

FORT GRATIOT
CHINA TWP.
EMMETT

ST. CLAIR
EMMETT

FORT GRATIOT
CLINTON TWP
BERKLEY

ST. CLAIR SHORES
BROWN CITY
NEW BALTIMORE
YALE

YALE
MARYSVILLE
EMMETT

FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
SMITHS CREEK
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